
 

 

 

                                       2023 Mojo U18’s Draw (Draft) 

 

 

Round 1 – Saturday 22nd April  

 

Corrimal v Collegians – Ziems Park, Corrimal – 10:30am 

Berkeley v Thirroul – Berkeley Sports Ground, Berkeley – time TBC 

 

Bye: Wests  

 

Round 2 – Saturday 29th April  

 

Wests v Berkeley – Parrish Park, Figtree – 10:30am 

Thirroul v Corrimal – Gibson Park, Thirroul – 12:00pm  

 

Bye: Collegians  

 

No fixtures weekend of 6/7 May due to rep rounds  

 

Round 3 – Saturday 13 May 

 

Collegians v Thirroul – Collies Sports Complex, Figtree – 12:00pm 

Corrimal v Wests – Ziems Park, Corrimal – 12:00pm 

 

Bye: Berkeley 

 

Round 4 – Saturday 20 May 

 

Collegians v Berkeley – Collies Sports Complex, Figtree – 12:00pm 

Wests v Thirroul – Parrish Park, Figtree – 12:00pm 

 

Bye: Corrimal 

 

Round 5 – Saturday 27 May  

 

Berkeley v Corrimal – Berkeley Sports Ground/Berkeley Park - TBC 

Collegians v Wests – Collies Sports Complex, Figtree- 12:00pm 

 

Bye: Thirroul  

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Round 6 – Saturday 3rd June 

 

Thirroul v Berkeley – Gibson Park, Thirroul – 12:00pm 

Corrimal v Collegians – Ziems Park, Corrimal – 12:00pm 

 

Bye: Wests  

 

 

Round 7 – Saturday 17th June 

 

Wests v Berkeley – Parrish Park, Figtree – 12:00pm 

Corrimal v Thirroul– Ziems Park, Corrimal – 10:30am 

  

Bye: Collies 

 

Round 8 – Saturday 24th June  

 

Wests v Corrimal – Parrish Park, Corrimal - 12:00pm 

Thirroul v Collegians – Gibson Park, Thirroul – 12:00pm 

 

Bye: Berkeley  

  

Round 9 – Saturday 1st July 

 

Berkeley v Collegians – Berkeley Sports Ground, Berkeley – 1:30pm 

Thirroul v Wests – Gibson Park, Thirroul – 12:00pm 

 

Bye: Corrimal  

 

Round 10 – Saturday 8th July 

 

Corrimal v Berkeley – Ziems Park, Corrimal – 10:30am 

Wests v Collegians – Parrish Park, Figtree – 12:00pm 

 

Bye: Thirroul  

 

Round 11 – Saturday 15th July 

 

Collegians v Corrimal – Collies Sports Complex, Figtree – 12:00pm 

Berkeley v Thirroul – Berkeley Sports Ground, Berkeley – 1:30pm 

 

Bye: Wests 

 

 

 



 

 

Round 12 – Saturday 22nd July 

 

Thirroul v Corrimal, Gibson Park, Thirroul – 12:00pm 

Berkeley v Wests – Berkeley Sports Ground, Berkeley – 1:30pm 

 

Bye: Collegians  

 

Round 13 – Saturday 29th July  

 

Corrimal v Wests – Ziems Park, Corrimal – 10:30am 

Collegians v Thirroul – Collies Sports Complex, Figtree – 12:00pm 

 

Bye: Berkeley  

  

 

Round 14 – Saturday 5th August 

 

Wests v Thirroul – Parrish Park, Figtree – 12:00pm 

Berkeley v Collegians – Berkeley Sports Ground, Berkeley – 1:30pm 

 

Bye: Corrimal 

 

Round 15 – Saturday 12th August  

 

Collegians v Wests – Parrish Park , Figtree – 12:00pm 

Berkeley v Corrimal – TBC 

 

Bye: Thirroul  

 
  

 


